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General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

1Y

-1.01% (-3.17)

FDXFN24
Eurex

usbD

Future

FEDEX CORP
07-2024

100

-USD (-)
-USD (-)
308.9619 USD
308.9619 USD
308.9619 USD
312.1295 USD
FEDEX CORP
310.43 (24/07/17)
308.96 (24/07/17)
0
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312.50
300.00
287.50 ||
275.00 l
262.50
250.00 |

237.50

5Y

07.2023 10.2023 01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

6m
Perf (%) +24.37%
Perf (abs.) +60.54
Beta -
Volatility 30.22

+16.52% -
+43.81 -

28.63 -

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 E'g
2024/06/21 EE
2024/06/14 E'E
2024/05/29 E'%
2024/04/26 E'%

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

04.2024

07.2024

305.1965 USD (0)
276.2853 USD (0)
266.6588 USD (0)
262.9220 USD (0)

312.1295 USD (2024/07/16)
239.1886 USD (2024/02/16)
312.1295 USD (2024/07/16)
232.4696 USD (2023/10/26)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=US31428X1063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C7YLUA6&ID_NOTATION=424363067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000C7YLUA6&ID_NOTATION=424363067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1c935a8e9d0c66d359e28a86009cb829c4cd886f7ec9097d27830ec7aecde70&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=134506e0e4a3af9e4&time=1721384753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cc612327efe00530fa9f0734299c37911e7d418471ec046ac60ab81931e0344&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3acbd8435bcf9465&time=1721384753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d79bc9d90ba5f38fe8a74bc5d8e67e83cac0700ce0fb655be9a8205e47b4173&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=840f3e9c9d9087323&time=1721384753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2097164b680b1de8a10f04f3c26988326b9480f6fca5620577d04a9855efc221&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9bcaae6cfe2befaa5&time=1721384753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=870cd8cb30d8f69cc8af0f2e7e24ec3133695fec0472c2e4304e798937b842e9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5efeae9e0cae1ce8&time=1721384753&tool=RSC
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